™
®
®
Advanced Touch Display Analytical
and Precision Balances
With a wide range of available options, the
GBT-Series of Analytical and Precision Balances
are an essential piece of equipment for any

 Device Dimensions 333 x 206 x 100 mm 333 x 206 x 100 mm 333 x 206 x 107 mm
 Ports 2×RS232, USB-A, USB-B, Ethernet
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
GBT-Series
RE
PLACEMENT
G U A R A N TEE
**
*ISO 17025:2017 Accredited Calibration Certificates are available upon request.
*ISO 17025:2017 Accredited Calibration Certificates are available upon request.
™
All the same features as the GBT-Series internal calibration but with external calibration: The
external adjustment system of the GBT-Series balances prompts the user for a pre-defined
mass to calibrate the mechanism, ensuring precise and repeatable measurements
Advanced Touch Display
Analytical and Precision Balances
External Calibration
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
Item # GBT-2002 GBT-4502 GBT-6002 GBT-6001 GBT-10001 GBT-20001
Item # (w Cal. Cert.)* GBT-2002-CT GBT-4502-CT GBT-6002-CT GBT-6001-CT GBT-10001-CT GBT-20001-CT
Maximum Capacity 2 kg 4500 g 6000 g 6 kg 10 kg 20 kg
Readability 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 0.1 g 0.1 g
Linearity ±0.03 g ±0.02 g ±0.02 g ±0.3 g ±0.3 g ±0.3 g
Repeatability 0.015 g 0.008 g 0.008 g 0.1 g 0.08 g 0.1 g
Calibration Type external
Stabilization Time 2 s 1.5 s 1.5 s 2 s 2 s 2 s
Pan Size 195 × 195 mm
Device Dimensions 333 x 206 x 107 mm
Ports 2×RS232, USB-A, USB-B, Ethernet
Globe Scientific also offers a compete line of
calibration weights to compliment our balances.
Visit globescientific.com to see the full selection.
*ISO 17025:2017 Accredited Calibration Certificates are available upon request.
**Visit www.globescientific.com for full guarantee details.
Visit www.globescientific.com
to see our full selection of balances and use the
handy selection guide to help you find the best
balance for your particular application.
Item # GBT-125C GBT-225C GBT-164C GBT-224C GBT-314C GBT-524C
Item # (w Cal. Cert.)* GBT-125C-CT GBT-225C-CT GBT-164C-CT GBT-224C-CT GBT-314C-CT GBT-524C-CT
Maximum Capacity 120 g 82 / 220 g 160 g 220 g 310 g 520 g
Readability 0.01 mg 0.01 / 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 0.1 mg
Linearity ±0.07 mg ±0.05/0.2 mg ±0.2 mg ±0.2 mg ±0.2 mg ±0.4 mg
Repeatability 0.04 mg 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 0.15 mg 0.4 mg
Calibration Type Internal
Stabilization Time 2 s 2 s 2 s 2 s 2.5 s 2.5 s
Pan Size ø90 mm ø90 mm ø100 mm ø100 mm ø100 mm ø100 mm
Device Dimensions 351 x 205.5 x 338 mm
Ports RS232, 2×USB-A, USB-B, Wi-Fi, Ethernet
Item # GBT-363C GBT-603C GBT-1003C GBT-3003C
Item # (w Cal. Cert.)* GBT-363C-CT GBT-603C-CT GBT-1003C-CT GBT-3003C-CT
Maximum Capacity 360 g 600 g 1000 g 3000 g
Readability 0.001 g 0.001 g 0.001 g 0.001 g
Linearity ±0.002 g ±0.003 g ±0.003 g ±0.004 g
Repeatability 0.001 g 0.0015 g 0.0015 g 0.0015 g
Calibration Type Internal
Stabilization Time 2 s 2 s 2 s 3 s
Pan Size 128 × 128 mm
Device Dimensions 333 x 206 x 168 mm
Ports 2×RS232, USB-A, USB-B, Ethernet, Wi-Fi
GBT-Series
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
RE
PLACEMENT
G U A R A N TEE
**
*ISO 17025:2017 Accredited Calibration Certificates are available upon request.
*ISO 17025:2017 Accredited Calibration Certificates are available upon request.
All the same features as the GBT-Series external calibration but with internal
calibration: Internal Automatic Calibration and Adjustment offers three internal
calibration options. Temperature-activated calibrations initiate with a 3°C change
in ambient temperature. Time-activated calibrations may be programmed from
one-hour to twelve-hours intervals. Manual calibration can be activated at any
time by a simple press of the Cal Key.
™
Item # GBT-2102C GBT-4502C GBT-6002C GBT-8102C GBT-10102C
Item # (wCal. Cert.)* GBT-2102C-CT GBT-4502C-CT GBT-6002C-CT GBT-8102C-CT GBT-10102C-CT
Maximum Capacity 2100 g 4500 g 6000 g 8100 g 10100 g
Readability 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.01 g
Linearity ±0.02 g ±0.02 g ±0.02 g ±0.03 g ±0.03 g
Repeatability 0.008 g 0.008 g 0.008 g 0.01 g 0.012 g